
Date

Start

CC Inst Time

1 Y  

2 Y

3

4

5 Y

6

7

8

9

10

11 Y

12 Y

13

14

15 Y

16

C2 C3

CC2 CC3

Promo'd Show:  

The Lillingtons I Got Screwed Again

51    Advertising         

Time & Length
 

52   Sponsor    Time 

and Length

12    Station IDs         

Start Time  Est 6s

12/44  Show IDs              

Start  Time  Est 6s

45 Show Promo   

Time and Length

Log Sheet                                CKVS - FM 93.7     Salmon Arm, BC Page:  1Original Broadcast:  

Program:

Host:

Guests:  

Alison Chainz

Punk in Drublic

Day

Repeat 2 First Broadcast Repeat 1

   Show Cat: 2

Length 59:49

Music 50:33

S/W

 

C2 Not 

21

Hate Myth Muscle Etiquette

The Foul English Beers 2 Go

Star Fucking Hipsters Immigrants And Hyprocrites

Voodoo Glow Skull Ugly Stick

Elder Abuse

Elder Abuse

Rex Manning Day

Worst Case Ontario

Voodoo Glow Skull The Ballad Of Froggy McNasty

Death Sentence Dawn Of The Dead

Eater Outside View

Eddie And the Hotrods Ignore Them

Iggy Pop I'm Bored

Johnny thunders You Can't Put Your Arms Around A Memoory

Minor Threat

21

 

 

End

Monday

2100

2200

AlbumArtist Song

Description/Topics:

Cat.

2300

2400

Friday

2300

2400

Wednesday

Born To Lose

Born To Lose

Who Is, This Is

Southern California Street Music

Screaming At A Wall

Propagandhi

03:50

01:32

02:43

Lang

 

Bagged

21

21

21

21

21

21

18

7

21

21

21

02:04

21

21

21

21

21

03:04

02:43

03:19

03:09

03:32

02:44

02:42

02:23

02:07

H

Until We’re Dead

Higher Power

Shit Out Of Luck

Minor Threat

How To Clean Everything

The Foul English

Until We’re Dead

02:25

03:29

02:2421

Page 1 totals

Not A Pretty Sight

7" Single

Life On The Line

New Values

So Alone

 

 

 

 

03:26

   

Star Fucking Hipsters This Wal-Mart Life

The Dirty Nil Zombie eyes

  



2

53 Promo w/ Sponsor ID

CC Inst Time

17

18
Y  

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Category 1 Category 2 Category 3 Category 4 Category 5

Categories and Sub Categories

Page 2 total

41 Theme

43 Station ID

 

52 Sponsor ID

31 Concert

32 Folk Oriented

33 World/International

34 Jazz/Blues

35 Non-Classical Religious

36 Experimental

44 Programmer Show ID

45 Show Promo

51 Ads

 

11 News

Artist Song  Cat.

21

21

Page:

22 Country Oriented

23 Acoustic

24 Easy Listening

12 Spoken Word

 

Notes
 

 

LangH

 

Too Tough To Die

DEMO

04:28

02:24

21 Pop/Rock/Dance

The Ramones- Chasing the Night

The Real Sickies- Go Away


