_(	Original Broadcast:  First Broadcast Repeat 1 Repeat 2								_	Log S	Sheet			CKVS - FI	M 93.7	Salmon Arr	m, BC		Page	e: 1		
D	ate	riist Bioaucast Repeat 1 Repeat 2						Progr	ogram: Punk in Drublic					Show Cat: 2								
D			Mon	ıdav	,	We	dnesday		Friday		Host:			Alison Chainz							0.7017	
	art	2100				2300		2300		Guest	s:	,son snam2							Ва	agged		
	End 2200					2400		2400									-					
Description/Topics:																						
CC	CC H Inst Cat. Time Artist									Song Album							Lang					
1	Y	21 02:42 Elder Abuse						Rex Manning Day Born						Born To l	Lose							
2	Y	21 02:23 Elder Abuse						Worst Case Ontario					Born To Lose									
3		21 02:07 Voodoo Glow Skull						Ugly Stick					Who Is, This Is									
4			2	1	03:19		Voc	odoo	Glow Skull			The Ballad Of Froggy McNasty					Southern California Street Music					
5	Y		2	1	03:09		D	eath S	Sentence			Dawn Of The Dead					Not A Pretty Sight					
6			2	1	02:04			Ea	ater			Outside View					7" Single					
7			21 03:32 Eddie And the Hotrods						Ignore Them					Life On The Line								
8			21 02:44 Iggy Pop							I'm Bored					New Values							
9		21 03:50 Johnny thunders							You Can't Put Your Arms Around A Memoory					ory		So Alor	ne					
.0		21 01:32 Minor Threat							Screaming At A Wall					١	Minor Th	reat						
.1	Y	21 02:43 Propagandhi							Hate My	th Muscle	Etiqu	uette		How T	o Clean E	Everythir	ng					
.2	Y	21 03:04 The Foul English						Beers 2 Go					The Foul English									
.3			21 02:43 Star Fucking Hipsters						Immigrants And Hyprocrites					Until We're Dead								
.4			21 02:25 Star Fucking Hipsters						This Wal-Mart Life					Until We're Dead								
.5_	Y		2	1	03:29	The Dirty Nil					Zombie eyes					Higher Power						
.6			21 02:24 The Lillingtons						I Got	Screwed A	Agair	n		Sh	nit Out O	f Luck						
C2	2	18 7	C3	3		Length Music	59:49 50:33		2 Station IDs art Time Est 6s		44 Show			sor Time Length		45 Show Pi		51 Advi				
L	21	Char				S/W	03:26	L							]							
Pror	lio.q	Show	:																			

Categories and Sub Categories

Category 1	Category 2	Ca	ategory 3	Category 4	Category 5		
11 News	21 Pop/Rock/Dance	31 Concert	35 Non-Classical Religious	41 Theme	51 Ads		
12 Spoken Word	22 Country Oriented	32 Folk Oriented 36 Experimental		43 Station ID	52 Sponsor ID		
	23 Acoustic	33 World/International		44 Programmer Show ID	53 Promo w/ Sponsor ID		
	24 Easy Listening	34 Jazz/Blues		45 Show Promo			

	СС	Н	Inst	Cat.	Time	Artist Song		Lang
17				21	04:28	The Ramones- Chasing the Night	Too Tough To Die	
18	Υ			21	02:24	The Real Sickies- Go Away	DEMO	
19								
20								
21								
22								
23								
24								
25								
26								
	Page 2 total							

Notes